BMW Dealer
Bavaria TT s.r.o.
Nitrianska 6A
91701 Trnava
E-mail address info@bavariatt.sk
Mobile number +421-903717840
YOUR OFFER. Print date 30-05-2024
Validity date 13-06-2024

S02VL Variable sport steering 0,00
S0316 Automatic operation of tailgate 465,00
S0320 Model designation, deletion 0,00
S0337 M Sport package 4.341,00
S02VF Adaptive M suspension 517,00
S0481 Sport seats for driver and front passenger 0,00
S0710 M Leather steering wheel 0,00
S0715 M Aerodynamics package 0,00
S0775 M headliner anthracite 0,00
S033B M Sport package Pro 1.809,00
S02NH M Sport brake 0,00
S02TB Steptronic Sport transmission 0,00
S02VF Adaptive M suspension
S0337 M Sport package
S03MF M Lights Shadowline 0,00
S0481 Sport seats for driver and front passenger
S04GQ M seat belts 0,00
S0710 M Leather steering wheel
S0715 M Aerodynamics package
S0754 M Rear spoiler 0,00
S0775 M headliner anthracite
S07M9 M high-gloss Shadowline with extended contents 0,00
S03KA Acoustic glazing 207,00
S0420 Sun protection glazing 517,00
S0491 Backrest width adjustment, driver 0,00
S0494 Seat heating for driver and front passenger 444,00
S04U0 Galvanic embellisher for controls 103,00
BMW Dealer
Offer No. 12488
Print date 30-05-2024
Validity date 13-06-2024
Page 6 of 9
S04UR Ambient interior lighting 382,00
S0552 Adaptive LED headlights 1.034,00
S05AC High-beam assistant 0,00
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional 2.377,00
S05DN Parking Assistant Plus 1.344,00
S0688 Harman Kardon Surround Sound System 930,00
S06NX Wireless charging tray 207,00
Subtotal exterior, interior and options 16.114,00
WARRANTY AND SERVICE INCLUSIVE.
Price incl. VAT in EUR
S07CH Repair Inclusive - 4 years/200,000 km 701,00
Subtotal warranty and service inclusive 701,00
BMW Dealer
Offer No. 12488
Print date 30-05-2024
Validity date 13-06-2024
Page 7 of 9
TECHNICAL VEHICLE INFORMATION.
Power Acceleration from 0 to
100 km/h
CO2 emission (WLTP) Fuel consumption
(WLTP)
135 kW (184 hp) 7,4 s 150 g/km 6,6 l/100 km
Width 2.068 mm Euronorm EU6e
Height 1.440 mm Number of cylinders 4